
Detailed Report Total Response

629
Demographic Segmentations

Age Group 602

18-25 26-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 61+

19%

12%

21%
23%

14%
10%

Race 584

American Indian or
Alaskan Native

Asian Black or African
American

Native Hawaiian or
Other Pacific ...

White Other Prefer not to
answer

4% 3%
13%

1%

44%

30%

5%

Gender 624

Female Male Other Prefer not to
answer

61%

37%

2% 1%

Ethnicity 604

Hispanic or Latino Not Hispanic or
Latino

Prefer not to answer

58%

36%

6%

Preferred Language 618

English Spanish Other

90%

9%
0%

Whole Person Health Score Relative Frequency Distribution

Physical Health Distribution 626

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P R
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20%

Emotional Health Distribution 626

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U VW ...X Y Z
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4%

6%

8%
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Resource Utilization Distribution 626

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

10%
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Socioeconomics Distribution 626
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2%

4%
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8%
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Ownership Distribution 626

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S

5%

10%

Nutrition & Lifestyle Distribution 626

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U VW ...X Y Z
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4%

6%

8%

10%

Whole PERSON Health Score / Detailed Report



Whole Person Health Score Breakdown by Age Group

Average WPHS Scores by Age Group

Physical Health Score Emotional Health Score Resource Utilization Score Socioeconomics Score Ownership Score Nutrition and Lifestyle Score
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Physical Health Scores by Age Group 585

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Emotional Health Scores by Age Group 600

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Resource Utilization Scores by Age Group 601

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Socioeconomics Scores by Age Group 601

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Ownership Scores by Age Group 601
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Nutrition and Lifestyle Scores by Age Group 590
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Whole Person Health Score Breakdown by Race

Average WPHS Scores by Race

Physical Health Score Emotional Health Score Resource Utilization Score Socioeconomics Score Ownership Score Nutrition and Lifestyle Score
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Physical Health Scores by Race 564

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Emotional Health Scores by Race 583

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Resource Utilization Scores by Race 583

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Socioeconomics Scores by Race 583
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Ownership Scores by Race 583
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Nutrition and Lifestyle Scores by Race 573

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Whole Person Health Score Breakdown by Gender

Average WPHS Scores by Gender

Physical Health Score Emotional Health Score Resource Utilization Score Socioeconomics Score Ownership Score Nutrition and Lifestyle Score
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Physical Health Scores by Gender 600

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Emotional Health Scores by Gender 622

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good

Prefer not to answer

Other
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Female
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33%

30%

16%
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53%
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Resource Utilization Scores by Gender 622

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good

Prefer not to answer

Female

Male

Other
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Socioeconomics Scores by Gender 623

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Ownership Scores by Gender 623

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Nutrition and Lifestyle Scores by Gender 610

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Whole Person Health Score Breakdown by Ethnicity

Average WPHS Scores by Ethnicity

Physical Health Score Emotional Health Score Resource Utilization Score Socioeconomics Score Ownership Score Nutrition and Lifestyle Score
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Physical Health Scores by Ethnicity 581

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Emotional Health Scores by Ethnicity 602
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Resource Utilization Scores by Ethnicity 602

P-Z: Needs Improvement G-O: Fair A-F: Good
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Socioeconomics Scores by Ethnicity 603
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Ownership Scores by Ethnicity 603
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Nutrition and Lifestyle Scores by Ethnicity 591
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